
Rule 4.34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

5895938 

SKYLINE BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS LTD 

(/We 
lan C Brown 

Yorkshire House 

18 Chapel Street 

Liverpool 

L3 9AG 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 24 April 2009 

Signed | ( Date 24 April 2009 

Parkin S Booth & Co . 

Yorkshire House For Official Use 

18 Chapel Street Insolvency Section Past Room 

Liverpool 

L3 9AG 

Ref. S116/ICB/AS 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow 
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* Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

SKYLINE BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS LTD 

on the 24 April 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up 

AFFIDAVIT 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

1 Stephen Paul Keegan, Director 40 Redbourne Drive, Widnes, Cheshire WA8 4TS 

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A,& B are to 

the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the 

affairs of the above named company as at 24 April 2009 the date of the resolution 

for winding up and that the said company carried on business as Brickwork 

Contractors 

Sworr/affirmed at BR 4PVERC CHAEFE STREET LLP 
HORTOV HOUSE, EXCHANGE FiAGS, LIVERPOOL L222 

Date Z4A™* APell 72004 

Signatures Cc. IA Magi. 

Before Me Mey a Lux le. 

EL vu Z 4ac EFIELD 

A Solicitor 

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make 

sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any 

crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the 

above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn. 



SKYLINE BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS LTD 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2009 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 
Freehold Property 13,782.00 NIL 

Furniture & Fittings 1,590.00 100.00 
Motor Vehicles Subject to Finance 20,157.00 NIL 

Motor Vehicle Free of Finance 500.00 500.00 
Book Debts 20,000.00 Uncertain 

Cash at Bank - Special Account 3,000.00 3,000.00 

3,600.00 Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature St Date Rhee 4OD 

This is the Exhibit Marked “A” referred to in the Affidavit of Stephen Paul Keegan 

sworn before me this 24" day of April 2009. 
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Lib gh fLLOE srs 
Solicitor oa-Commissiere 

aths 

Glyvw LAWCEFIELD 

BRARVERS CHAFFEE STREET LLP. 



‘SKYLINE BRICKWORK CONTRACTORS LTD 

Statement Of Affairs as at 24 April 2009 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 3,600.00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 3,600.00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 3,600.00 

Debts secured by floating charges 
Floating Charge Creditor 6,958.39 

6,958.39 

Estimated deficiency/surptus of assets after floating charges (3,358.39) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 9,663.50 

Inland Revenue 192,473.50 

Directors Loan Account 25,146.00 

Loan Account 11,385.00 
238,668.00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) (238,668.00) 

3,358.39 
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (242,026.39) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00 

100.00 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (242,126.39) 

swnawe Sills Megas Date <4 - 4-7 fF. 

SWORWY BEFORE YE 

CLyv “LAACEFIELD 
SOLICITOR 

BRAPAERS = CHAFFE sTREET LLP.
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